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Cost estimates based on:
FALL 2016 expenses

All books and materials listed are required unless otherwise noted.

Health Information Management Technology

1296 Hours

Term 1:

Text

College Keyboarding Access Code

Medical Terminologyfor Health Professionals
Word/Excel Bundle

Understanding Health Insurance: Guide to Billing &

Reimbursement w/ Mindtap
McGraw-Hill Dictionary for Allied Health

ICD-10-CM Complete Official Draft Code Set
HCPCS Level 11

CPT Standard 2015

Ear Buds

Flash Drive

Term 2:

Text

3-2-1 Code It Textbook w/ Mindtap
Administrative Medical Assisting w/ Mindtap
Using Electronic Health Records

Paperless Medical Office: Using Optum PM &
Physician EMR

ICD 10 PCS Complete Official Draft Code Kit
Essentials of Health Information

* Electronic Health Record Specialist

* Certified Medical Administrative Assistant

* Billing & Coding Specialist

ISBN#

Mastery Access
9781133544159
9781285332048

9781305250307
9780077585860
9781622540464

9781601519207
9781622020270
Supply
Supply

Books & Supplies

Tech Access Fee
Student Activity Fee

Term 1

ISBN#

9781305610521
9781305414495
9781111645601

9781133278955

9781622540204
9780538454018
Exam
Exam
Exam

Books & Supplies

Tech Access Fee
Student Activity Fee

Term 2

Estimated Cost
$32.00
$142.00
$188.00

Code

$172.00
$11.00
$93.00

$94.00
$105.00
$9.00
$13.00

$859.00
$1,139.00
$67.00
$10.00

Tuition

Estimate: $2,075.00
*plus applicable sales tax

Estimated Cost

$139.00
$128.00

$104.00

$122.00
$156.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

$994.00
$1,139.00
$67.00
$10.00

Tuition

$2,210.00
*plus applicable sales tax

Estimate:

*ltems noted are optional, and may be purchased after the 2nd or 3rd term as needed.
** Prices are subject to change without notice.
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Term 3:

Text

Beginning Medical Transcription
ICD-10-PCS An Applied Approach
Conquer Medical Coding w/ Workbook
Dental Office Management

ISBN# Estimated Cost
9781435441156 $186.00
9780134254180 $124.00
9780803657694 $115.00
9781133283119 $74.00
Books & Supplies $499.00

Tuition $1,139.00

Tech Access Fee $67.00
Student Activity Fee $10.00
Term 3 Estimate: $1,715.00

*plus applicable sales tax

The Tennessee College of Applied Technology - Crump does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs and activities.

*ltems noted are optional, and may be purchased after the 2nd or 3rd term as needed.
** Prices are subject to change without notice.
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